LED
Bollards
www.focusindustr ies .com
PL23 / PL26 LED Bollards
Focus Industries LED Bollards redefine outdoor illumination, blending
functionality with exceptional design. Our range encompasses custom
solutions tailored to your unique vision, seamlessly integrating into
any landscape or architectural setting. From illuminating pathways to
enhancing security, our address bollards offer both practicality and style,
ensuring every space is elegantly lit and easily navigated. With Focus
Industries, your outdoor lighting becomes a statement of excellence,
crafted to meet your every need and surpass your every expectation.
TECHNOLOGY
T
LEDLED
P L 2 3  S E R I E S
ALUMINUM / BRASS LED BOLLARDS
Deck Mount / Angle Cut / Stake Mount
1 2 -1 2 0VO LT
PL23DM18L12BAR
3w Omni Super Saver LED
2.5” x 18.00” SQ
2.5” x 24.00” SQ
Flat Top
Deck Mount
Aluminum / Brass
PL23 | PL23DM
Aluminum / Brass
3w SC Ba15s bayonet base, 2700K, 270 Lumen, 50,000 hrs (L15)
3w SC Ba15s bayonet base, 3000K, 300 Lumen, 50,000 hrs (L12)
4w LED Round “Egg” Panel 3000K, 300 Lumen, 50,000hrs (LEDP)
12-Volt
3w MR16 GU10 base 80°, 3000K, 270 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L110)
5w MR16 GU10 base 80°, 3000K, 450 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L118)
7w MR16 GU10 base 80°, 3000K, 550 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L128)
3w Omni3 SS Bi-Pin GY 6.35m 3000K, 400 Lumen, 50,000 (L160)
120-Volt
For 120V, use driver for LEDP option
(HW126350120LED)
For 120V, use driver
(HW1260LED)
Large ABS Stake - Standard (12-Volt)
(FA03LG)
PL2328L12BRT
3w Omni Super Saver LED
2.5” x 28.00” SQ
2.5” x 34.00” SQ
Flat Top
Angle Cut
Aluminum / Brass
P L 2 3  S  S E R I E S
ALUMINUM / BRASS LED BOLLARDS
Deck Mount / Angle Cut / Stake Mount
1 2 -1 2 0VO LT
PL23S1WDM18L24BRS
3w MR16 Super Saver LED
2.5” x 18.00” SQ
2.5” x 24.00” SQ
1 Window / Flat Top
Deck Mount
Aluminum / Brass
PL23S3WDM18L24STU
3w MR16 Super Saver LED
2.5” x 18.00” SQ
2.5” x 24.00” SQ
3 Window / Flat Top
Deck Mount
Aluminum / Brass
PL23S2WDM18L24WHT
3w MR16 Super Saver LED
2.5” x 18.00” SQ
2.5” x 24.00” SQ
2 Window / Flat Top
Deck Mount
Aluminum / Brass
PL23S4WDM18L24RST
3w MR16 Super Saver LED
2.5” x 18.00” SQ
2.5” x 24.00” SQ
4 Window / Flat Top
Deck Mount
Aluminum / Brass
PL23S1 | PL23S2 | PL23S3 | PL23S4
Aluminum / Brass
3w MR16 Bi-Pin 36°, 3000K, 270 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L24)
5w MR16 Bi-Pin 36°, 3000K, 450 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L36)
7w MR16 Bi-Pin 36°, 3000K, 550 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L48)
4w LED Round “Egg” Panel 3000K, 300 Lumen, 50,000hrs (LEDP)
12-Volt
3w MR16 GU10 base 80°, 3000K, 270 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L110)
5w MR16 GU10 base 80°, 3000K, 450 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L118)
7w MR16 GU10 base 80°, 3000K, 550 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L128)
120-Volt
For 120V, use driver for LEDP options
(HW126350120LED)
For 120V, use driver
(HW1260LED)
Large ABS Stake - Standard (12-Volt)
(FA03LG)
P L 2 3 LG  S E R I E S
ALUMINUM / BRASS LARGE  LED BOLLARDS
Deck Mount / Angle Top (Aluminum Only) / Flat Top (Aluminum and Brass)
1 2 -1 2 0VO LT
PL23LGDMAT | PL23LGDM
Aluminum / Brass
3w MR16 Bi-Pin 36°, 3000K, 270 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L24)
5w MR16 Bi-Pin 36°, 3000K, 450 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L36)
7w MR16 Bi-Pin 36°, 3000K, 550 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L48)
12-Volt
3w MR16 GU10 base 80°, 3000K, 270 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L110)
5w MR16 GU10 base 80°, 3000K, 450 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L118)
7w MR16 GU10 base 80°, 3000K, 550 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L128)
120-Volt
Stainless Steel U-Bracket (Standard)
(FACPUBSS)
PL23LGDM24ATL24BRT
3w MR16 Super Saver LED
4.00” x 24.00” SQ
4.00” x 30.00” SQ
4.00” x 36.00” SQ
Angle Top
Deck Mount
Aluminum
PL23LGDM24L24BRT
3w MR16 Super Saver LED
4.00” x 24.00” SQ
4.00” x 30.00” SQ
4.00” x 36.00” SQ
Flat Top
Deck Mount
Aluminum / Brass
P L 2 3 LG  S  S E R I E S
ALUMINUM / BRASS LARGE LED BOLLARDS
Deck Mount
1 2 -1 2 0VO LT
PL23LGS1 | PL23LGS2 | PL23LGS3 | PL23LGS4
Aluminum / Brass
3w MR16 Bi-Pin 36°, 3000K, 270 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L24)
5w MR16 Bi-Pin 36°, 3000K, 450 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L36)
7w MR16 Bi-Pin 36°, 3000K, 550 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L48)
12-Volt
3w MR16 GU10 base 80°, 3000K, 270 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L110)
5w MR16 GU10 base 80°, 3000K, 450 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L118)
7w MR16 GU10 base 80°, 3000K, 550 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L128)
120-Volt
Stainless Steel U-Bracket (Standard)
(FACPUBSS)
PL23LGS1WDM18L24BRS
3w MR16 Super Saver LED
4.00” x 24.00” SQ
4.00” x 30.00” SQ
4.00” x 36.00” SQ
1 Window / Flat Top
Deck Mount
Aluminum / Brass
PL23LGS3WDM18L24BRS
3w MR16 Super Saver LED
4.00” x 24.00” SQ
4.00” x 30.00” SQ
4.00” x 36.00” SQ
3 Window / Flat Top
Deck Mount
Aluminum / Brass
PL23LGS2WDM18L24BRS
3w MR16 Super Saver LED
4.00” x 24.00” SQ
4.00” x 30.00” SQ
4.00” x 36.00” SQ
2 Window / Flat Top
Deck Mount
Aluminum / Brass
PL23LGS4WDM18L24BRS
3w MR16 Super Saver LED
4.00” x 24.00” SQ
4.00” x 30.00” SQ
4.00” x 36.00” SQ
4 Window / Flat Top
Deck Mount
Aluminum / Brass
P L 2 6  C U S TO M  D E S I G N  S E R I E S
ALUMINUM / BRASS CD LED BOLLARDS
5 Custom Designs Available in 2.25” sq x 24” / Deck Mount
1 2 -1 2 0VO LT
PL26DMCD
Aluminum / Brass
3w MR16 Bi-Pin 36°, 3000K, 270 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L24)
5w MR16 Bi-Pin 36°, 3000K, 450 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L36)
7w MR16 Bi-Pin 36°, 3000K, 550 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L48)
12-Volt
3w MR16 GU10 base 80°, 3000K, 270 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L110)
5w MR16 GU10 base 80°, 3000K, 450 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L118)
7w MR16 GU10 base 80°, 3000K, 550 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L128)
120-Volt
Large ABS Stake - Standard (12-Volt)
(FA03LG)
PL26DMCD001L24BAR
3w MR16 SS LED
2.25” x 24.00” SQ
Flat Top
Deck Mount
Stake Mount
Aluminum / Brass PL26DMCD010L24BAR
3w MR16 SS LED
2.25” x 24.00” SQ
Flat Top
Deck Mount
Stake Mount
Aluminum / Brass
PL26DMCD014L24BAR
3w MR16 SS LED
2.25” x 24.00” SQ
Flat Top
Deck Mount
Stake Mount
Aluminum / Brass
PL26DMCD021L24BAR
3w MR16 SS LED
2.25” x 24.00” SQ
Flat Top
Deck Mount
Stake Mount
Aluminum / Brass
PL26DMCD116L24BAR
3w MR16 SS LED
2.25” x 24.00” SQ
Flat Top
Deck Mount
Stake Mount
Aluminum / Brass
Sandstone
Coral
Tropical Leaf
Grass Blades
Ocean Waves
P L 2 6 LG  C U S TO M  D E S I G N  S E R I E S
ALUMINUM / BRASS LARGE LED BOLLARDS
10 Custom Designs Available in 4.00” sq x 24” /30” /36”  Deck Mount
1 2 -1 2 0VO LT
PL23LGDMCD
Aluminum / Brass
3w MR16 Bi-Pin 36°, 3000K, 270 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L24)
5w MR16 Bi-Pin 36°, 3000K, 450 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L36)
7w MR16 Bi-Pin 36°, 3000K, 550 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L48)
12-Volt
3w MR16 GU10 base 80°, 3000K, 270 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L110)
5w MR16 GU10 base 80°, 3000K, 450 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L118)
7w MR16 GU10 base 80°, 3000K, 550 Lumen, 40,000 hrs (L128)
120-Volt
Stainless Steel U-Bracket (Standard)
(FACPUBSS)
PL26LGDMCD001L24BAR
3w MR16 SS LED
4.00” x 24”/30”/36” SQ
Flat Top
Deck Mount
Aluminum / Brass
PL26LGDMCD023L24BAR
3w MR16 SS LED
4.00” x 24”/30”/36” SQ
Flat Top
Deck Mount
Aluminum / Brass
PL26LGDMCD010L24BAR
3w MR16 SS LED
4.00” x 24”/30”/36” SQ
Flat Top
Deck Mount
Aluminum / Brass
PL26LGDMCD006L24BAR
3w MR16 SS LED
4.00” x 24”/30”/36” SQ
Flat Top
Deck Mount
Aluminum / Brass
PL26LGDMCD014L24BAR
3w MR16 SS LED
4.00” x 24”/30”/36” SQ
Flat Top
Deck Mount
Aluminum / Brass
PL26LGDMCD013L24BAR
3w MR16 SS LED
4.00” x 24”/30”/36” SQ
Flat Top
Deck Mount
Aluminum / Brass
PL26LGDMCD021L24BAR
3w MR16 SS LED
4.00” x 24”/30”/36” SQ
Flat Top
Deck Mount
Aluminum / Brass
PL26LGDMCD114L24BAR
3w MR16 SS LED
4.00” x 24”/30”/36” SQ
Flat Top
Deck Mount
Aluminum / Brass
PL26LGDMCD116L24BAR
3w MR16 SS LED
4.00” x 24”/30”/36” SQ
Flat Top
Deck Mount
Aluminum / Brass
PL26LGDMCD018L24BAR
3w MR16 SS LED
4.00” x 24”/30”/36” SQ
Flat Top
Deck Mount
Aluminum / Brass
Sandstone
Heliconia
Coral
Bamboo
Tropical Leaf
Banana Leaf
Grass Blades
Shell
Ocean Waves
Monstera Leaf
P L 2 6  A D D R E S S  B O L L A R D S
ALUMINUM / BRASS ADDRESS LED BOLLARDS
Custom Address Designs Available in 2.25” sq / Deck Mount / Stake Mount
1 2VO LT
PL26AB
Aluminum / Brass
2x 4w LED Strip, 2700K, 245 Lumen, 50,000 hrs (LEDS)
12-Volt
Large ABS Stake - Standard (12-Volt)
(FA03LG)
2
1
0
1
1
PL26ABDMLEDS812VBLT
(2x) 4w LED Strip
2.25” x 26.00” SQ
Flat Top
Deck Mount / Stake Mount
Aluminum / Brass
P L 2 6  L A R G E  A D D R E S S  B O L L A R D S
ALUMINUM / BRASS LARGE LED BOLLARDS
Custom Address Designs Available in 4.00” sq x 30” or 36” / Deck Mount
1 2VO LT
PL23LGAB
Aluminum / Brass
(2x) 4w LED Strip, 2700K, 490 Lumen, 50,000 hrs (LEDS)
12-Volt
Stainless Steel U-Bracket (Standard)
(FACPUBSS)
2
5
3
0
1
PL26LGABDMLEDS812VCPR
(2x) 4w LED Strip
4.00” x 30.00” / 36.00” SQ
Flat Top
Deck Mount
Aluminum / Brass
B O L L A R D  L E D  O P T I O N S
B O L L A R D  AC C E S S O R I E S
LED ACCESSORY OPTIONS FOR 12 / 120 VOLT
LED Options for both 12 and 120-Volt
MOUNTING ACCESSORY OPTIONS FOR 12 / 120 VOLT
5 Custom Designs Available in 2.25” sq x 24” / Deck Mount
1 2 -1 2 0VO LT
1 2 -1 2 0VO LT
A
V
A
IL
A
B
LE
 L
E
D
 O
P
T
IO
N
S
(FA033PBRZ)
12V PRONG STAKE
(FA032PBLK)
12V PRONG STAKE
(SUPPLIED: FA03LG)
12V STAKE MOUNT
[PL23/26 DM SERIES ONLY]
(SUPPLIED: FACPUBSS)
12V - 277V U-BRACKET
[PL23/26 LG SERIES ONLY]
(RPLEDP4WR)
4W LED ROUND “EGG” PANEL,
12V 3000K, 50,000 HRS
(RPLEDP4WR52)
4W LED ROUND “EGG” PANEL,
12V 5200K, 50,000 HRS
(FLLEDOMNI3SS)
3W, SINGLE CONTACT, (L12)
BA15S BASE, 12V 3000K,
300 LUMENS 50,000 HRS
(FLLEDOMNI3G2SS27K)
(FLLEDOMNI3G2SS)
3W, SINGLE CONTACT, (L15)
BA15S BASE, 12V 2700-3000K,
270 LUMENS 50,000 HRS
(RPLEDS4W)
4W LED STRIP 11.875" X 0.55"
12V 3000K, 50,000 HRS
(RPLEDS4WTF)
2W LED STRIP 11.875” X 0.55”
12V 590NM, 50,000 HRS TURTLE FRIENDLY
(FLLEDMR16SS3W)
3W MR16, GU5.3 BI-PIN BASE,
(L22) 15°, (L24) 36°, (L26) 80°
270 LUMEN, 3000K, 40,000 HR
(FLLEDMR16SS1203W)
120V OPTION
3W MR16, GU10 BASE,
(L106) 15°, (L108) 36°, (L110) 80°
270 LUMEN, 3000K, 40,000 HR
(FLLEDMR16SS5W)
5W MR16, GU5.3 BI-PIN BASE,
(L34) 15°, (L36) 36°, (L38) 80°
450 LUMEN, 3000K, 40,000 HR
(FLLEDMR16SS1205W)
120V OPTION
5W MR16, GU10 BASE,
(L114) 15°, (L116) 36°, (L118) 80°
450 LUMEN, 3000K, 40,000 HR
(FAJBOX)
120V / 277V JBOX
[PL23/26 DM SERIES ONLY]
(FA25)
ALUMINUM OR BRASS
12V MOUNTING PEDESTAL
(FA26)
ALUMINUM OR BRASS
120V MOUNTING PEDESTAL
(FLLEDMR16SS7W)
7W MR16, GU5.3 BI-PIN BASE,
(L46) 15°, (L48) 36°, (L50) 80°
550 LUMEN, 3000K, 40,000 HR
(FLLEDMR16SS1207W)
120V OPTION
7W MR16, GU10 BASE,
(L124) 15°, (L126) 36°, (L128) 80°
550 LUMEN, 3000K, 40,000 HR
(FA1218REDUCER)
120V - 277V
BRASS REDUCER 1/2” NPS
[PL23/26 & LG SERIES]
CONTACT US
(949)830-1350 | Toll Free: (888)882-1350
FOCUS INDUSTRIES, INC. © PL23/PL26 BOLLARDS  BROCHURE
STAY F O C U S E D  —  W E ’ L L  M A K E  I T  YO U R  WAY !